
bluelinxco.com
BlueLinx Logistic Services: Looking for a reliable carrier? 
Let BlueLinx haul your material at a fraction of the cost.

NEW ENGLAND/BELLINGHAM 
800.839.2588

419 Maple Street | Bellingham MA 02019

STRUCTURAL PANELS
Plywood Siding 
	 T1-11, 8” Pine, Fir & Arauco
	 T1-11, 9’ & 10’ Fir Only
Sanded Plywood
	 Arauco AC, T1-11
	 AC Fir
	 Weyco (Plum Creek) – AC Fir
	 BBOES Concrete Plyform
Commodity Plywood 
	 Pine Sheathing 
	 Sturd-I-Floor® 
	 Fir Sheathing
Specialty Plywood
	 MDO 1 & 2 Side 
MDO-Concrete Form
	 AB Marine 
	 HDO Concrete Form
	 Import Black-faced Concrete Form
OSB
	 Sheathing
	 Sturd-I-Floor®
	 Weyerhaeuser Edge Gold™ 	
	 Enhanced OSB
	 Panels 
LP Products
	 FlameBlock® 
	 TopNotch®350
Fir Underlayment

SOFTBOARD SHEATHING
Sound Deadening Board
Homasote®

DECORATIVE WALL PANELS
Bedford Village®

PARTICLEBOARD
Industrial
MDF
Melamine
Nantucket® BeadBoard
Arauco PRISM TFL

HARDWOOD PLYWOOD
Pine
Red Oak
Birch
Russian Birch
Maple
Cherry
Prefinished Maple/Birch
Interior Lauan
PROLinx® Underlayment

LUMBER
Premium KD SPF
#2/BTR KD SPF
#2/BTR KD Doug Fir
Premium KD Doug Fir / Select Items
Premium Green Doug Fir
#2/BTR Green Doug Fir
2x6 Premium Spruce T&G Decking

HARDBOARD
Sheet Stock 
Pegboard 

SPECIALTY LUMBER
Red Balau Decking & Accessories
Weaber Poplar & Red Oak Boards
Primed Boards 
  - Weaber Primed Poplar Boards 
PrimeLinx® 
  - Trim Boards 
  - Shadow Gap® Shiplap Boards
Doug Fir Uppers
	 Patterns
	 Flooring
	 #1 Appearance KD S4S Timbers
2x6 T&G Decking 
  Select Structural Fir
  Premium Spruce
Western Red Cedar
	 2x4/6 C&BTR KD S4S
	 4X4 A&BTR KD S4S
	 1X6 WP4 T&G – A&BTR & STK
WRC Shingles - #1R&R, AYC, Perfs, 
Tapersawn 
- Teal Naturals & Primed Gray 
- Teal Tones 
- Primed Gray Grooved
Furring Strips
Ledger Board
Wood Lath
Pressure Treated Deck Accessories
EWC - Eastern White Cedar Shingles
CedAir-Mat® Roof Ventilation
Mortairvent® Rainscreen
Primed Cedar Bevel

SIDING & TRIM
Royal S4S, SurEdgeTM 
PVC Trimboards  
-Sheetstock & Corners
Royal Celect® Solid PVC Siding
Royal Grove CollectionTM

LP® SmartSide®
  - ExpertFinish® 	
  - Primed
Nichiha Fiber Cement Commercial 	
	 Panels
Woodtone Sidings

VINYL SIDING & 
ACCESSORIES
GP® Vinyl Siding & Accessories
  - Vision Pro®	
  - Forest Ridge®
  - Compass®
  - Board & Batten
Soffit & Beaded Soffit
Trim Coil & Trim Nails
Vinyl Skirting
Ply Gem Shutters & Accents
Cedar Spectrum™ Shingle Siding 
- Triple 5” Shingle Siding 
- Double 7” Shingle Siding

ROOFING
Felt & Roll Roofing
TARCO Synthetic Felt
Protecto Wrap Products
RoofTopGuard Synthetic Felts
Ice & Water 
- BlueLinx Tough-Guard® 
- Protecto Wrap Jiffy Seal 

METAL PRODUCTS
Rebar 
	 Grade 40 & 60
Fiberglass Rebar
	 Mateenbar® Greenbar2X™
Remesh 
	 6ga & 10ga Mesh Rolls & Sheets
Metal Studs & Track
Lally Columns & Accessories
Roof Edgings
Flashings
Window Cap 
Trim Coil 
Galvanized Steel 
Aluminum 
Copper 
Corner Bead & Lath
Metal Strapping & Clips
Tapco Adjustable Columns

INSULATION/HOUSE WRAP
DuPont
	 Styrofoam™ & Billets
Rmax
	 Thermasheath®
	 Below-Grade Polyiso CI
	 TSX 8510
DuPont Brand Sill Seal
DuPont WEATHERMATE™
Protecto Wall VP®

MOULDING/MILLWORK
Arauco TruChoice™  
Ivory Primed Moulding
Dorris Domestic Ponderosa Clear 	
	 Pine Moulding
Arauco & PacTrim MDF Moulding
Royal PVC Moulding
PrimeLinx® Shadow Gap™ 
	 Shiplap Boards

WEYERHAEUSER 
ENGINEERED  
WOOD PRODUCTS
Trus Joist® I-Joists
Microllam® LVL  
TimberStrand® LSL
TimberStrand® Wall Framing 
Parallam® PSL
Parallam® PSL Columns
Parallam® Plus PSL Treated
Simpson Hangers  
	 (PORTLAND ONLY)

OUTDOOR LIVING
MoistureShield® Railings
Royal Zuri® Decking
MoistureShield® Composite Decking
MoistureShield® InstaDeck®
Vinyl Lattice

MULTI-FAMILY/COMMERCIAL 
PRODUCTS 
Engage Building Products
 - EasyTrim® Reveals
 - FastPlank®
 - QuickPanel®
Huber
 - Exacor™ MgO Panels
LP Products
 - Smartside ExpertFinish®
 - FlameBlock®
 - TopNotch®350
Nichiha Products
Woodtone Siding Products
Weyerhaeuser EWP Products 
DensGlass® Sheathing 
DensGlass® Shaftliner
Biewer Lumber
- Fire Treated Lumber
- Plywood

V i n y l  S i d i n g  &  A c c e s s o r i e s

P R I M E D  P R O D U C T S



S A L E S  T E A M O U T S I D E  T E A M

Bruce Engstrom  
GM  Bellingham 
401.787.2772 
Bruce.Engstrom@Bluelinxco.com

Jay Pires 
Sales Manager  
508.399.3000 
Jay.Pires@Bluelinxco.com 
 

Ralph Ruggiero 
EWP Business Development Manager 
862.350.4280 
Ralph.Ruggiero@Bluelinxco.com 

Matt Dufault 
EWP Sales 
508.455.3536  
Matthew.Dufault@Bluelinxco.com 

Mike Albert 
Softboard, Hardboard,  
Rooftop Guard Synthetic  
207.558.8918 
Michael.Albert@Bluelinxco.com

Greg Caya  
Georgia-Pacific® Vinyl Siding 
508.321.7867 
Gregory.Caya@Bluelinxco.com

Mark Guerra 
Weaber, Arauco Trim & Boards,  
Moulding, Jambs, Royal Trimboards, 
PrimeLinx Primed Boards, Dorris Moulding 
508.306.3397 
Mark.Guerra@Bluelinxco.com

Dennis Schwarz 
IMH Sales, Nantucket Beadboard,  
Hardwood Plywood, Particle Board 
508.948.3570 
Dennis.Schwarz@Bluelinxco.com

Christina Joyce  
ISR / Customer Service, DuPont, Rmax 
508.966.5502 
Christina.Joyce@BlueLinxco.com

Bellingham Sales  800.839.2588  |  Logistics/Ops  508.966.5200 bluelinxco.com

Meet our Bellingham Sales Team

L O G I S T I C S  T E A M

Dalton Molit  
Operations Mgr.
Lionel Hamilton 
Outbound Supervisor
Rhonda Santos 
Inbound Supervisor

Rich Keene 
EWP Supervisor
Diane Cerminara 
Administrative Assistant
Jerilyn Vendetti 
Administrative Assistant

Kate Riel 
Inventory Analyst

Carrie Jewell 
Hardwood Plywood, Particle Board, 
Hardboard, Nantucket Beadboard,  
802.800.2541 
Carrie.Jewell@Bluelinxco.com

Kevin Lewis 
Plywood, Panels, Rebar, Mesh,  
Exacor by Huber  
508.658.2530 
Kevin.Lewis@Bluelinxco.com

Craig Benson 
Metals, LP Siding 
207.389.2666  
Craig.Benson@Bluelinxco.com 

Jeff Sacks 
EWP Customer Service/ISR,  
Nichiha Siding 
Vermont - Rmax & DuPont Insulation 
EasyTrim, FastPlank, QuickPanel 
774.295.5135  
Jeff.Sacks@Bluelinxco.com

Amy Bourgeault 
ISR / Customer Service – Royal Celect,  
Fire Treated Lumber  
470.781.7688 
Amy.Bourgeault@Bluelinxco.com

Cooper Holland 
ISR/Customer Service –  
Royal Zuri® Decking,  
MoistureShield® Decking & Railing 
508.966.5546 
Cooper.Holland@Bluelinxco.com

Bob Fitzpatrick 
Product Manager – Cedar Shingles,  
Cedar/Fir Uppers, Red Balau, Woodtone, 
Doug Fir, Lumber 
508.966.5503 
Robert.Fitzpatrick@Bluelinxco.com

EWP Design Services 
Available:

blueplans@bluelinxco.com

Bob Stanek 
W. MA, S. VT, E. NY & NW. CT 
413.320.9514 
Robert.Stanek@Bluelinxco.com

Michael Bradley 
N. Shore, MA &  Seacoast, NH 
603.770.2185 
Michael.Bradley@Bluelinxco.com

Dave Andrews 
Southwest, CT 
914.589.1581  
Dave.Andrews@Bluelinxco.com

Haley Olsen  
Rhode Island & Eastern Connecticut 
239.940.3327 
Haley.Olsen@Bluelinxco.com

Glen Bauer 
South Eastern, MA 
774.210.9579 
Glen.Bauer@Bluelinxco.com

Andrew Reis 
EWP Product Manager
CT, MA, RI, NH, Eastern NY 
857.275.0449 
Andrew.Reis@Bluelinxco.com

Brian Campbell 
NH & Central MA 
617.771.4237 
Brian.Campbell@Bluelinxco.com

Daniel Henderson 
Industrial Territory Manager 
603.315.6477 
Daniel.Henderson@Bluelinxco.com


